SCHOOL SUBJECTS

Listen and number. (click the number to listen to the
word and write the number in the correct picture below)

2

4

6

Drag and drop.

PE

English

Maths

Geography

Science

Music

Art

History




Look at the timetable and complete the
sentences below.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9.15

10.00

11.45

15.30




We have English at half past three on Tuesdays.

We have Music at on Thursdays.

We have PE at on Wednesdays.

We have Maths at on Mondays.

We have at quarter past nine on Mondays.
We have at ten o'clock on Tuesdays.

We have at quarter to twelve on Wednesdays.

We have at half past three on Thursdays.




